

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018-0635 **Version:** 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Granted

File created: 8/7/2018 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

Title: 2018-2019 Class B Tavern Special Event Permit application no. 9 of D&N Lynch, Inc., Joseph E.

Lynch, Agent, d/b/a Lynch's, 2300 S. 108 St., for Breast Cancer Fundraiser to be held on Saturday, September 15, 2018 from 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Parking lot with tent, food and outdoor music.) First

(1st) permit application for 2018-2019 license year.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/7/2018	1	Common Council	Approved subject to the necessary requirement(s)	Pass
8/7/2018	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
8/7/2018	1	Common Council		

2018-2019 Class B Tavern Special Event Permit application no. 9 of D&N Lynch, Inc., Joseph E. Lynch, Agent, d/b/a Lynch's, 2300 S. 108 St., for Breast Cancer Fundraiser to be held on Saturday, September 15, 2018 from 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (Parking lot with tent, food and outdoor music.) First (1st) permit application for 2018-2019 license year.